FAIRHAVEN YARD
35 Ton Lift

805 Harris Ave.
Bellingham, WA 98225
(360) 676-8282 phone

BOATYARD & YACHT SERVICE

SEATTLE - BELLINGHAM
Visit our website for additional information: www.seaviewboatyard.com

RATE SHEET

EFFECTIVE April 1%, 2024

INITIAL SET UP FEE (Includes haulout, pressure wash, environmental fee, blocking and launch.)
$24.00/ft

MAST STORAGE
$50.00/month

$50.00/month
minimum

ELECTRICAL FEE (Vessels are subject to meter readings, based on usage.)

OUTDOOR STORAGE
$10.00/ft/month

INSIDE DRY STORAGE: 6 Month Minimum
$22.00/ft/month

12 Month Minimum
$16.00/ft/month

Storage spaces are reserved on a first come first serve basis and will not be held unless a 12-month contract is in place.
*To ensure you have a space reserved for the next off season, we encourage signing a 12-month storage agreement.

Example of Cost by Storage Term: (Taxes Not Included)

Indoor Dry Storage | Vessel LOA Storage Rate Electric Fee Total Monthly Total Term
Term (Per Month) (Per Month) Payment Payment
12-Months 34 $16.00/ft $50.00 $594.00 $7,128.00
8-Month 34 $22.00/t $50.00 $798.00 $6,384.00
6-Month 34 $22.00/t $50.00 $798.00 $4,788.00
NOTES:

YARD POLICIES are listed on the reverse. Please read to ensure there are no misunderstandings. Thank you.

SEAVIEW STORAGE POLICIES

1. Boat length will be calculated as total length, including bowsprits, boomkins, swim platforms, etc. All boats will be
measured after haulout and billed/credited for deviations in prior length or beam measurements. Boat length will
be rounded up to the nearest whole foot.

If the account becomes delinquent storage charges will, at Seaview’s election, revert to layday charges.

Holding tanks must be empty.

Seaview assumes no responsibility for food or other perishables. Refrigerators and freezers must be turned off.
Admittance to the facility is only during business hours and only after checking in at Seaview North office 360-
676-8282.

No outside labor or contractors are permitted on the vessel unless prior written permission is granted by Seaview.
Owner shall not store any gear, ladders, stairways, or personal property of any kind around or under the vessel
unless approved in writing by Seaview.
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8. Prior to hauling, the Owner will leave keys and/or combinations with Seaview for use during the storage period.
Any changes in locks or combinations will be reported to Seaview immediately.

9. Owner shall give Seaview no less than 30-day notice before scheduling a launch date.

10. Seaview will provide shore power connection but assumes no responsibility for onboard systems or circuitry. No

onboard heaters allowed.



	RATE SHEET

